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STAGE 9 LOTS

GREEN SPACE

EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

STAGE 9

NEIGHBOURHOOD
LOT MAP

THIS DRAWING IS PROVIDED FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE ONLY. 
REFER TO THE REGISTERED PLANS FOR EXACT LOT AND EASEMENT 
LOCATIONS OR DIMENSIONS.

D
RS

M
-3

11
02

01
9

APPROXIMATE LOT WIDTH AT 7.50m AND  22.0m  SETBACKS. 
DESIGNATED DRIVEWAY LOCATION.
DENOTES CIVIC ADDRESS.
DENOTES HYDRANT
DENOTES TRANSFORMER & PEDESTAL.
DENOTES ACCESS PEDESTAL.
DENOTES STREET LIGHT.

H
U

D
SO

N

REG'D PLAN No. 76R43694
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